Rev 1.0
VFS5 Series – Isolated AC/DC Converters Data Sheet
85 – 264Vac Input, Maximum Power: 5W May 12, 2025
Tel: 82_2_855_4955 www.powerplaza.com 1
Fax: 82_2_855_4954 Email:sales@powerplaza.co.kr
VFS5 Series –small size isolated AC/DC converters
Features
• Open type compact size

Tel: 82_2_855_4955 www.powerplaza.com 10
Fax: 82_2_855_4954 Email:sales@powerplaza.co.kr
Ordering Information
Input Output1,
Output2
Maximum
Power
Ripple & Noise
Typ / max(mVp-p)
Efficiency
Typ.
Model
Number
85 – 264V
3.3V@1A 3.3W 80 / 150 67% VFS5-3R3
5V@1A 5W 80 / 150 75% VFS5-5
9V@0.56A 5W 80 / 150 76% VFS5-9
12V@0.42A 5W 80 / 150 77% VFS5-12
15V@0.34A 5W 80 / 150 79% VFS5-15
24V@0.21A 5W 80 / 150 80% VFS5-24
Part number structure
VFS5 – 5
Model name
Maximum output power